FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92 NRD 10-20-98	10-30-1998	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Office
•			· .
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of F			al documents or copy thereof.
	100863566	me and address of rece	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Hans K. Fauske, Pedro Te	ellez,		Associates I
Jose Angel Pena and Jesus Santamaria			y 4.
	Inte	ernal Address:	55.5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	d? 🛘 Yes 🗖 No 🔝 🗀	-	525 U. 09/17
3. Nature of conveyance:		1.6570	70 W. 83rd Street
🖒 Assignment 🚨	Merger Stre	eet Address:	/U W. 83rd Street
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name		
Other	City	Burr Ridge	State:ZIP:60521
Execution Date: October 15, 1949	8 Addi	tional name(s) & address(es	s) attached? 🖸 Yes – 🚨 No
If this document is being filed together wit A. Patent Application No.(s)		Patent No.(s)	
	Additional numbers attached?	Yes 🔲 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom a concerning document should be mailed thromas R. Fitzsii Name:	prespondence 6. Totalinons	al number of applications	s and patents involved: 1
Internal Address:	7. Tot	al fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$40.00 €
	____	Enclosed	
	מא	Authorized to be charg	ed to deposit account
221 North La			
Street Address: Suite 850		posit account number: 0-1324	
City:State:	IL 60601 (Atta	ach duplicate copy of this	page if paying by deposit account)
0/26/1998 BHINES 00000037 09375594 4 FC:581 40.00 OP	DO NOT USE THIS SPAC	Æ	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, of the original document.	the foregoing information is to	rue and correct and an Reg ≠ 40, G	
Thomas Fitzsimons	Man Dur		10-20-98
Name of Person Signing	Signatu	Total number of pages co	Date mprising cover sheet:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			TENT FRAME: 0131

Atterney's Docket No. _____ 40002

PATEMY

For: 8 U.S. and/or (5 Foreign Rights

For: U.S. Application or U.S. Provisional Application

For: C U.S. Petert For C PCT Application By: Multiple Inventore

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION (MULTIPLE INVENTORS)

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the eum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

Hans X. Fauske	17N963 87th Street (Norwegian) Astronomy Hinsdale, EL 60521		
Appe or part name of francism			
Pedro Telles	CI SIXTO CELORRIO 42 , 1º D (SPANISH)		
	50015 2ARAGOZA (SPAIN)		
Jose Angel Pena	AVDA. JUAN PARIO II, 23, Ex. 2,2ºB (SPANISH)		
	50.009 ZARAGOZA (SPAIN)		
Jesus Santamaria	C/ LORENTE, 20-22 (SPANISH)		
	50.006 ZARAGOZA (SPAIN)		
Maria Estrel Marco	PLAZA GALLUR, 2; 9ºA (SPANISH)		
	50.007 ZARAGOZA (SPAIN)		

Shoughwant of Invariant-Multiple Swarters (18-638-page 1 of S)

PATENT REEL: 9541 FRAME: 0132

Date of starting

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We have hereunto set hand and seal this ...

and, in end to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewel, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any relatue or re-exemination thereof

A

ASSIGNOR hereby coveneyts that no sesignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment:

ABBIGNOR further opyenents that ABBIGNOS will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all partirent tools and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be import and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will teetify as to the same in any interference, litigation or preceeding related thereto and will promptly exitoute and deliver to ASSKINEE or its legal repulsaritatives any and all papers, instruments or affidents required to apply for, obtain, maintain, luste and enforce said application, said invention and said Lutters Palant and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

With the first of signing must be the set of	No as the class of anomalian of the application, if here of a
Appe fame of the 4-5	Standary of Held State
Hans K. Tauske	Jan 1. tanke
Pedro Telles	A Market
Jose Angel Pena	atter
Jesus Santamaria	Hoteland
Maria Estrel Marco	
	Stret Masso

Notarization or Legalization Page Added.

NOTE: No withteamy, redeficien or legalization is reseasary. If the applyment is respekted or legalized their If will only be prime feels evidence of emousion. Si USC \$61. Use next page if reperturber is desired.

(Amigrament of Inversion—Multiple Inversion (16-2.5)—page 8 of 5

PATENTAL P.03 **REEL: 9541 FRAME: 0133**

RECORDED: 10/20/1998